Houston Oilfield Equipment, Inc. (HOE, Inc.) is recognized throughout the world as a manufacturer of quality choke
products. Our company was formed in 1993 and is headquartered in Houston, Texas, which is considered to be a major
hub within the oil and gas industry. Houston was a natural choice, as this location ideally serves both domestic and
international markets. The president and founder of HOUSTON OILFIELD EQUIPMENT, INC. is Tom Bowers. Mr. Bowers
has 52+ years of experience in the oil and gas industry, has attained a vast knowledge of chokes and related products and
possesses an impeccable reputation with customers, colleagues and competitors alike.
HOE, Inc. markets its products through a network of distributors and sales representatives, both domestic and foreign.
Our company takes pride in being able to respond to its customers in minimal time, whether the task be providing a

NOTE: Beans for Positive Chokes are not furnished with assemblies and must be ordered
separately. Choke wrenches are also sold as a separate item.
HOW TO ORDER CHOKES
TYPE H-29
TYPE H-N-60TYPE H-N-60
TYPE H-FT-108
2 3
 TEL 281.200.1400   |   TOLL FREE 1.800.882.3717   |   FAX 713.466.3189   |   WWW.HOEINC.COM
POSITIVE AND ADJUSTABLE CHOKES THREADED CHOKE ASSEMBLIES FMC PROFILE
SIZE CWP A” B” C”
2” 5,000 9.38 7.50 14.13
2 9/16” 5,000 9.38 9.38 15.56
1 13/16” 10,000 9.38 7.50 14.13
2 1/16” 10,000 9.38 7.50 16.31
2 9/16” 10,000 9.38 9.38 15.56
1 13/16” 15,000  10.13  7.38
2 1/16”  15,000  10.13  7.38
SIZE CWP A” B” C”
2” 5,000 9.38 7.50 20.81
2 9/16” 5,000 9.38 9.38 20.81
1 13/16” 10,000 9.38 7.50 21.06
2 1/16” 10,000 9.38 7.50 21.38
2 9/16” 10,000 9.38 9.38 20.81
1 13/16”  15,000  10.13  7.38
2 1/16”  15,000  10.13  7.38
SIZE CWP A” B” C”
2” 2,000 9.38 7.50 14.50
2” 5,000 9.38 7.50 13.88
2” 150 ANSI 9.38 7.50 14.13
2” 300 ANSI 9.38 7.50 14.13
2” 600 ANSI 9.38 7.50 14.13
SIZE CWP A” B” C”
2” 2,000 9.38 7.50 24.38
2” 5,000 9.38 7.50 24.38
2” 150 ANSI 9.38 7.50 24.38
2” 300 ANSI 9.38 7.50 24.38
2” 600 ANSI 9.38 7.50 24.38
TYPE H-PC POSITIVE CHOKE
SIZE CWP A” B” C”
SIZE CWP A” B” C”
2” 3,000 8.00 6.63 13.25
2” 5,000 8.00 6.63 13.25
2” 3,000 8.00 6.63 13.25
2” 5,000 8.00 6.63 23.25
TYPE
OCT FC-140
PART NO.
1041
TYPE
TC-1018
PART NO.
1121
TYPE H-FT-116-F ADJUSTABLE CHOKE
Type H-T-1
Positive Choke
Type H-JWA
Adjustable Choke
Type H-N-62 Adjustable Choke
TYPE H-FT-116-F POSITIVE CHOKE
CAGE NIPPLES POSITIVE AND ADJUSTABLE CHOKES
4 5
 TEL 281.200.1400   |   TOLL FREE 1.800.882.3717   |   FAX 713.466.3189   |   WWW.HOEINC.COM
FLANGED CHOKE ASSEMBLIES FMC PROFILEFLANGED CHOKE ASSEMBLIES
Alloy / Steel PN-1 SIZE
Alloy / Ceramic PN-2 SIZE
SSTC (PL) PN-3 SIZE
SSTC (FL) PN-4 SIZE
Type FC-140
Bean & Seat Wrench